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N°
gara CONCORRENTI - PARTICIPANTS VETTURA - CAR ANNO NAZ.SCUDERIA - TEAM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

FONTANELLA

PATRON

ALIVERTI

NOBIS

FERRARI

GATTA

RIBOLDI

BLOEMENDAAL

DINGER

FISCHER

NESSI

ROBERTS

FERRARI

MIATTO

VESCO

BELOMETTI

DESERTI

SCHENK

GENNARO

CANÈ

GAMBERINI

PETER

CIRESOLA

PIETTA

SCHOCH

AURICCHIO

KRUSE

SAVOIA

THIEME

ERNZER

CRONE

PEDRALI

BATTAGLIOLA

TREUTLEIN

SONTROP

COVELLI

BOVIO

VALENTE

MAMBRINI

FERRARI

PICCINELLI

RIBOLDI

KIESTRA

KANTNER

FISCHER

NESSI

BANKS

SAETTI

MIATTO

VESCO

BETTINSOLI

DE MARCO

SCHENK

GIACOMELLO

X

CECCARDI

GOLM

FRANCHINI

GALABOV

SEITZ

AURICCHIO

BAUMGARTEN

SAVOIA

VAN VLEUTEN

KURTH

HAESSELBARTH

FINARDI

PIONA

TREUTLEIN

SONTROP-Van MEERLANT

ALFA ROMEO

LANCIA

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

OM

BUGATTI

AMILCAR

OM

RILEY

BENTLEY

BENTLEY

RILEY

ASTON MARTIN

BUGATTI

OM

ALFA ROMEO

LANCIA

LANCIA

BENTLEY

ALFA ROMEO

ASTON MARTIN

FIAT

ALFA-ROMEO

FIAT

FIAT

VAUXHALL

FIAT

RILEY

MG

BENTLEY

WOLSELEY

RILEY

MG

BUGATTI

BENTLEY

ALVIS

6C 1750 GRAN SPORT

LAMBDA SPYDER

6C 1750 SS

6C 1750 SS ZAGATO

665 S.M.M. SUPERBA

35 A

CGSS

665 S SUPERBA

ULSTER IMP

4.5 LITRE

4,5L   LE MANS

BROOKLANDS 9 SPEED WORKS CAR

SPORTS MODEL

T40

665 SUPERBA SSMM

6C 1750 SS ZAGATO

LAMBDA

LAMBDA VIII SERIE

4,5 LITRE

6C 1500 SS

INTERNATIONAL LE MANS

514 MILLE MIGLIA

8C-MONZA

514 S SPIDER

514 COPPA DELLE ALPI

SPECIAL DRAGON

BALILLA COPPA ORO

12/6 GAMECOCK

J2

3,5 LITRE

HORNET SPECIAL

TT SPRITE SPECIAL

PB

TYPE37

SPECIAL 3/8 RACER

SPEED 20

1930

1927

1929

1929

1930

1925

1926

1926

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

1930

1931

1932

1932

1933

1933

1933

1935

1935

1935

1935

1926

1935

1936

CLASSIC TEAM

CLASSIC TEAM

CMAE SQUADRA CORSE

CLASSIC TEAM

BRESCIA CORSE

F.M. FRANCIACORTA MOTORI

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

BRESCIA CORSE

TEAM VILLA TRASQUA

BRESCIA CORSE

PADOVA AUTOSTORICHE

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

CLASSIC TEAM

SCUDERIA CARRACIOLA

CLASSIC TEAM

CAVEC CREMONA

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

SCUDERIA OLANDESE VOLANTE

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

F.M. FRANCIACORTA MOTORI
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I
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I

I

I
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CH

I

CH

D

D

D

D

E

D

I

I

D

CH

D

I

I

I

D

D

I

NL

A

I

I

NL

D
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

VILLA

BLAKEMORE

WENDELN

CURRIDOR

QUESTER

PASSANANTE

LUI

SALA

ZANASI

BUTTERS

BERTOLI

BARCELLA

MONTI

LARA

KENNEDY

LONT

CONTINI

HUG

KEIL

DIEKMANN

THIERBACH

HELLER

FERNANDEZ

PIESCH

MUSSO

MORBIO

GEITNER

MUELLER

MONSCHEIN

BRENDOLAN

CARCIOFI

POLOTTI

ZILKENS

HENRICHS

ROVERSI

VON MÓZER

NEMEC

MOLGORA

ZAGLIO

MOLLEMA

ZOEPFFEL

ABELLO

MIDDLETON

KLUG

FLORA

SCHOTT

DE ALESSANDRINI

PIZZI

CIOFFI

FABBRI

DÖRFFEL

GAMBA

GHIDOTTI

ANGRISANI

GALLUCCI

KENNEDY

LONT

REGGIANINI

LÄBER

PERBELLINI

LANG

TESMANN

HELLER

VILLASEÑOR

LINHARDT

MUSSO

RINALDI

BIELLA

GNAEGI

WUNDERLICH

MAGALINI

CARCIOFI

BAIGUERA

ZILKENS

WEICHSER

BELLINI

HÖHNER

BOTAY

MONTINI

ASSEMBERGS

KLOOSTERHUIS

MORAWSKI-ZOEPFFEL

DELAHAYE

ASTON MARTIN

BMW

LANCIA

BMW

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

FIAT

MG

FIAT

FIAT

PEUGEUT

MG

HEALEY

ALFA ROMEO

MG

HEALEY

JAGUAR

FIAT

MERCEDES BENZ

ALFA ROMEO

ALLARD-CADILLAC

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

LANCIA

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

FIAT

TRIUMPH

JAGUAR

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

PORSCHE

JAGUAR

135 SC

SPEED MODEL

328

APRILIA SPORT ZAGATO

ROADSTER

508/C

BALILLA 508 C

APRILIA

508 C

TA MIDGET

508 BALILLA

508 C

202

B

NASH HEALEY (PROTOTYPE)

6C 2500 SS PININFARINA CABRIOLET

MIDGET 1300 TD454

WESTLAND C

BIONDETTI

1400 CABRIOLET

220 CABRIO A

1900 C SPRINT (TIPO 1484

J2X

XK 120 C - C-TYPE

XK120

XK 120 OTS

 AURELIA B21

C TYPE/XKC

XK 120 OTS

XK120

SK120

XK 120

XK 120 SE OTS

XK 140 OTS

1100/103

TR 2

XK 140 SE OTS

TR2

TR2 SPORT

356

XK 140 OTS

1936

1936

1937

1937

1937

1937

1937

1937

1937

1938

1938

1938

1938

1939

1949

1949

1949

1950

1950

1951

1952

1952

1952

1952

1952

1952

1952

1953

1953

1953

1953

1953

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1955

1955

F.M. FRANCIACORTA MOTORI

CLASSIC TEAM

EMMEBI 70

CLASSIC TEAM

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

F.M. FRANCIACORTA MOTORI

AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI

CLASSIC LIONS

SCUDERIA OLANDESE VOLANTE

SCUD. SAN MARTINO IN RIO

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

EVER GREEN CARS

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

BRESCIA CORSE

SCUDERIA OLANDESE VOLANTE

F.M. FRANCIACORTA MOTORI

CLASSIC TEAM

GIRONDI SANTARPIA JAGUAR XK120 1952 SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA I

BONALUMI BONALUMI PORSCHE 356 SPEEDSTER 1952 I
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

FILIUS

STEHLE

BARBIERO

FERNANDEZ

EGLI

MUIRHEAD

GEIDEL

SANDERS

DOLCETTA

SEGALE

BATTISTELLA

CINELLI

MOZZONI

BLOEMENDAAL

BEHRENS

TRAUTMANN

ROVESTA

BOTTINI

AESCHLIMANN

PELLADONI

SENNA

FERRACIN

DE ANGELIS

GÖRIG

LANGANKE

SCHRADER

BRESCIANI

CORAZZARI

GENTA DOMINA

MENUZZO

ABELLI

CORBETTA

BOREA

BORDI

CIPOLLA

ERHARDT

TIRELLI

VOORHORST

BAEHR

RACK

FILIUS - VAN STRAALEN

MOSEL

BARBIERO

ANDRADE

EGLI

ALBERTELLA

SELTMANN

VAN DE LOO

SIMONETTO

SEGALE

BATTISTELLA

RAMPINI

TRIVA

BERGMAN

BEHRENS

TRAUTMANN

TALASSI

DI GIUSTO

DE MOURA

PAVESI

GNOCCHI

FERRACIN

DEL GAUDIO

GÖRIG

X

WALETZKO

FERRARI

CORAZZARI

GARRE RIO

TAMASSIA

ABELLI

SCAPPINI

GADIOLI

BORDI

SALOMONI

ILLIG

GAZZA

VOORHORST

RAUERT

SCHREIBER

FIAT

FERRARI

PORSCHE

MASERATI

JAGUAR

AUSTIN HEALEY

AUTO UNION

MG

OSCA

OSCA

PORSCHE

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

AUSTIN HEALEY

JAGUAR

PORSCHE

MERCEDES

TRIUMPH

ASTON MARTIN

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

PORSCHE

FIAT

PORSCHE

AUSTIN HEALEY

AUSTIN HEALEY

AUSTIN HEALEY

FERRARI

TRIUMPH

AUSTIN HEALEY

MG

PORSCHE

LANCIA

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

MERCEDES

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

JAGUAR

1100  103  BERLINA

375 MM PININFARINA SPYDER

356 SPEEDSTER

300 S

XK 140 DHC C-TYPE

LE MANS 100M

DKW SONDERKLASSE 3=6

MAGNETTE ZA

MT4

TN1500

SPEEDSTER PRE A

TR2

TR2

100/6

XK 140 FHC

356 SPEEDSTER

190 SL

TR3

DB MK III

1900 SUPER

GIULIETTA SPRINT

356 A GS SPEEDSTER CARRERA GT

1100

356 A

100/6 BN6

3000, MK1

100-6 BN 4

250GTB

TR3A

3000 MKI RWO SEATER-HBN7L

MGA

356 B ROADSTER

APPIA SPORT ZAGATO

GIULIETTA SPRINT

GIULIA SPIDER

220

GIULIA SS

GIULIA SPIDER 1600

GIULIA SPRINT GT

E-TYPE 3.8 SERIE 1

1955

1953

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1957

1957

1957

1958

1958

1958

1959

1959

1959

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1961

1962

1962

1962

1963

1963

1964

1964

RESIDENTIE RALLY TEAM

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

BRESCIA CORSE

BRESCIA CORSE

SCUDERIA CARACCIOLA

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

TEAM RUOTECLASSICHE

EVER GREEN CARS

TEAM ADRENALINE24H

MIRABELLA

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

SCUDERIA PIACENZA  CORSE AUTOSTORICHE

AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI



D

D

D

I

I

I

I

D

D

D

CH

I

D

I

D

L

I

I

RSM

I

I

D

D

I

D

D

D

A

A

MODENA URBINO

PIANORO BRISIGHELLA PREDAPPIO CESENATICO BUCINE CITTA’ DI CASTELLO

LUGO

N°
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133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

KAESER

ECKARDT

HASS

BORDI

GIBERTINI

GHIDINI

PENITENTI

KLUGE

BRANDES

HAUX

GRAIDI

RIGO

FALTERMEIER

OLIVIERI

MEZZARANA

WILWERT

PARASCANDOLO

VANZINI

GALASSI

CAPRA

MAMBRINI

BRINKMANN

KOENIG

PAROLARO

ROHLEDER

GABKA

MERK

FROESCHL

FROESCHL

KAESER

ECKARDT

HASS

SIRACUSA

CONCA

GHISLA

PENITENTI

KLUGE

SIEBENMORGEN

HAUX

SANDBERG

ZANONCELLI

FALTERMEIER

BALLINI

TORTALE

WILWERT

CAZZULANI

PASQUINI

TAVOLINI

GAIONI

MAMBRINI

BRINKMANN

LIENAU

LABATE

HAHN

KUBE

CAMERON

SAUSGRUBER

RAINER

PORSCHE

PORSCHE

PORSCHE

ALFA ROMEO

PORSCHE

ALFA ROMEO

MERCEDES

FERRARI

SBARRO

FIAT

JAGUAR

MERCEDES

MERCEDES BENZ

LANCIA

JAGUAR

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

FIAT

FERRARI

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

BMW

PORSCHE

LEYLAND INNOCENTI

PORSCHE

PORSCHE

BMW

PORSCHE

PORSCHE

SPEEDSTER

356

356 C-1600 SC CABRIOLET

GIULIA SS

PORSCHE  356 SC COUPE' CV 95

GIULIA SS

250 SE COUPE'

330GT 2+2

ACA SPYDER

135 AS DINO SPIDER

ETYPE 4.2

PAGODA SL 250

SL 250

FULVIA SPORT 1.3 S ZAGATO

ETYPE SERIE 2

GTA JUNIOR

SPIDER 1.3 JUNIOR - OSSO DI SEPPIA

124 SPIDER ABARTH

DINO 246 GT

GIULIA SPIDER VELOCE

2000 SPIDER VELOCE

3.0 CS

911 E

MINI COOPER 1300 B 39/6

911  2,4T

CARRERA RS

3.0 CSI

911 CARRERA MFI TARGA

911 CARRERA RSR 3.0

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1965

1965

1966

1967

1967

1967

1967

1969

1969

1969

1969

1973

1971

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1972

1973

1973

1975

1976

SCUDERIA PIACENZA  CORSE AUTOSTORICHE

PORSCHE PENSKE AUTOMOTIVE GROUP ITALY

BRESCIA CORSE

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

SMVC TICINO

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI ITALIA

EVER GREEN CARS

TEAM RED BULL

TEAM TAG HEUER

SAN MARINO RACING

AMAMS TAZIO NUVOLARI

SCUDERIA TAZIO NUVOLARI 

BAD BOYS RACING




